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Zilla provides complete care solutions for turtles, from easy-to-assemble QuickBuild Terrariums 
to low-maintenance Aquatic Reptile SmartClean™ Filters. Keep water crystal clear with Turtle 
PURE and Turtle Miracle Ball® product, and ensure balanced nutrition with Turtle Stick Foods. 
Zilla has everything you need to keep your turtle thriving.

Everything You Need for a 
Happy, Healthy Turtle

See page 38 
for more details

See page 6 for 
more details and sizes

See page 33 
for more details



Connect with Zilla on social media!
Follow us for the latest on new products as well as helpful tips,  

articles and fun interactions with other reptile enthusiasts like you.

See page 32 
for more details

MEDLEY DIETS

https://www.facebook.com/ZillaRules/
https://www.instagram.com/zillarules/
https://www.youtube.com/@ZillaRules
https://www.tiktok.com/@zilla.official?lang=en
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Asian Water Monitor
(Varanus salvator)

Rep Yourself. 
Zilla is committed to the creation and production of 
innovative products that provide the resources needed 
for reptile-pet parents everywhere. 

Whether you are a beginner or a reptile enthusiast, 
the Zilla® brand offers a variety of products to meet 
the unique requirements of your reptile and 
amphibian.

Check out our website for care sheets, guides,  
product info and much more!!   ZillaRules.com
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CRITTER CAGE® ENCLOSURES
More reptile and small animal fanciers choose Zilla® Critter 
Cage® terrariums, thanks to the sliding top screen for added 
strength, ease of access and improved features. The top is 
escape-resistant mesh that opens and closes with a smooth slide 
and when closed can be locked for added security. Pet comfort 
and health is assured by a recessed hanging space for water 
bottles, plus wiring ports to neatly channel heater cords.

Terrariums
The relationship between tank size and animal health is based on the simple fact that 
healthy reptiles are bound to grow. The space that was ample for a small pet may cramp 
a full grown one, leading to health problems that can seriously shorten its lifespan. 
Understanding how large a critter can grow before purchasing a habitat is critical 
knowledge for a successful long-term outcome.

Fire Skink
(Lepidothuris fernandi)

Tempered vs. Non Tempered
Due to glass availability, Central Aquatics may temporarily substitute regular or non-tempered glass panels 
with tempered glass panels. Any time a glass substitution is made, a sticker will be adhered to the 
aquarium/reptile enclosure bottom as a precaution to the end user.
Please note: Any aquarium/reptile enclosure that is altered in any way (i.e., drilled, 
attempted to be drilled, the center brace removed) by an individual outside of Central 
Aquatics, will deem the warranty null and void.

	 Terrarium	 Actual Dimensions 
	 Size	 L x W x H

	  5½	 16³⁄16 x 8³⁄8 x 10½
	 10	 20¼ x 10½ x 129/16

	 15	 24¼ x 12½ x 12¾
	 20 Long	 30¼ x 12½ x 12¾
	 30 Breeder	 363⁄16 x 18¼ x 1215⁄16

	 40 Breeder	 363⁄16 x 18¼ x 1615⁄16

How the terrarium is measured:

Item No. Size
Retail Package Dimension

(Item Dimension)
(L" x W" x H")

UPC

100128055 5.5
16.375 x 8.625 x 10.75

(16.1875 x 8.375 x 10.5)

100128010 10
20.5 x 10.75 x 12.875

(20.25 x 10.5 x 12.5625)

100128015 15
24.5 x 12.75 x 13

(24.25 x 12.5 x 12.75)

100128021 20L
30.5 x 12.75 x 13

(30.25 x 12.5 x 12.75)

100128031 30BR
36.5 x 18.5 x 13.25

(36.1875 x 18.25 x 12.9375)

100128040 40BR
36.5 x 18.5 x 17.25

(36.1875 x 18.25 x 16.9375)
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DELUXE CRITTER CAGE® ENCLOSURES
including Screen Covers with Lockable Feeding Doors
Our best-selling Critter Cage® enclosure with a Sliding Screen Top are available with 
Lockable Feeding Door. This new design provides a comfortable enclosure for pets 
and minimizes the chance of escape during feeding time. The front sliding, metal 
screen contains a feeding door with locking pins approximately 6.5" x 4" as well as 
breakouts designed for hang-on water bottles and electrical accessory cords.

Item No. Size
Retail Package Dimension

(Item Dimension)
(L" x W" x H")

UPC

100128080 20L
30.5 x 12.75 x 13

(30.25 x 12.5 x 12.75)
0 9 6 3 1 6 2 8 0 8 0 9

100128081 40BR
36.5 x 18.5 x 17.25

(36.1875 x 18.25 x 16.9375)
0 9 6 3 1 6 2 8 0 8 1 6

AQUATIC TURTLE QUICKBUILD HABITATS
The Zilla® Aquatic Turtle QuickBuild Habitat is the perfect home for your aquatic turtle 
that’s designed with both you and your turtle in mind. Whether you're new to keeping 
turtles or a seasoned pro, this habitat makes it easier than ever to create a comfortable 
environment. The clear glass design with front-opening doors not only looks great but also 
makes it easy to access your turtle, with secure locks to keep them in their enclosure. We've 
added extra features, like locks on the top screen and feeding port, so you can have peace 
of mind knowing your turtle is secure. Managing cords for lights and heaters is hassle-free 
with built-in cable passes on the back. And when it’s time to clean, the innovative drain 
system with a pump lets you change the water quickly and easily.

Watch the
Video

Item No. Size
Retail Package Dimension

(Item Dimension)
(L" x W" x H")

UPC

100551476 30
30.5 x 12.75 x 13

(30 x 12 x 13.5)
0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 3 3 4 7

100551475 47
36.5 x 18.5 x 17.25

(47 x 15 x 18)
0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 3 3 3 0

•  STYLISH AND PRACTICAL DESIGN:  
    Clear glass with front-opening doors for easy 
    access, plus secure locks for peace of mind.
 
•  QUICK AND EASY CLEANING:  
    Innovative drain system with a pump for hassle-free 
    water changes.
 
•  NO MORE CORD CLUTTER:  
    Built-in cable passes on the back make it easy to 
    organize cords for lights and heaters.
 
•  EXTRA FEATURES FOR YOUR TURTLE:  
    Features secure locks on the top screen and feeding 
    port to keep your pet enclosed.
 
•  EASY TO BRING HOME AND SET UP:  
    Ships in a compact flat pack, saving space and 
    making it simple to transport and assemble.
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Item No.
Product Size

(Assembled Dimension)
(L" x W" x H")

Case Size
(L" x W" x H") UPC

with Easy Clean Bedding Tray

100550285 20 x 12 x 10 24 x 16.14 x 7

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 5 4 8

100550286 30 x 12 x 12 33.465 x 15.75 x 7

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 5 5 5

with Sliding Door

100550287 48 x 18 x 18 49.6 x 17.323 x 8.66

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 5 6 2

Item No.
Product Size

(Assembled Dimension)
(L" x W" x H")

Case Size
(L" x W" x H") UPC

with Easy Clean Bedding Tray

100547618 20 x 12 x 10 24 x 16.142 x 7

100549756 30 x 12 x 12 33.465 x 15.75 x 7

with Swing Door

100549748 30 x 12 x 12 32.677 x 14.567 x 8.66

100549749 36 x 18 x 18 40.158 x 22 x 9.843

with Sliding Door

100549760 48 x 18 x 18 51.18 x 21.654 x 9.843

QUICKBUILD TERRARIUMS
Zilla® QuickBuild Terrariums offer a unique glass design that 
is sturdy and easy to assemble. They feature a front opening 
glass door and double hinged locking top screen with 
feeding port. These terrariums also feature a top stackable 
design to make it easier to house multiple animals.
•	 The Easy Clean Bedding Tray items include a removable 

bedding tray for easy clean up. 

•	 The Swing and Sliding Door items have a water tight bottom 
for creating a false bottom for planted tanks or an aquarium 
water feature. 

with Easy Clean Bedding Tray

with Swing Door

with Sliding Door

Watch the
Video

ECOM

RETAIL

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_a0nBdJkzlM
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Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Assembled Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Arboreal

100540549 Small 12
8.375 x 5.375 x 2.5

(4 x 4 x 8)
0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 1 5 5 8

100540550 Large 8
14.25 x 9.375 x 3

(6 x 8 x 14)
0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 1 5 7 2

Terrestrial

100540551 Small 12
9.25 x 5.375 x 2.25

(8 x 4 x 4)
0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 1 5 4 1

100540552 Large 8
15.5 x 9.5 x 2.675

(14 x 8 x 6)
0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 1 5 6 5

MICRO HABITATS
Zilla® Micro Habitats are perfect homes for your small reptiles and 
amphibians or invertebrates. They make perfect temporary habitats 
for observing the unique invertebrates you find in your back yard. 
Easily assembled when needed, then broken down and stored when 
not in use. Crystal clear acrylic allows for views from all angles. 
Designed with a unique locking latch and added stability, these 
habitats create a secure home for your pet. Large 

Terrestrial

Large 
Arboreal

Vent

Locking Latch

Exploded View - Terrestrial Exploded View - Arboreal

Giant African Millipede 
(Archispirostreptus gigas)

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=M79glEbdLOs


9 zillarules.com

Tropical Basic Kit includes these Zilla® products:
• Reflector Dome 
• Day Blue Incandescent Bulb
• Screen Cover 
• Humidity & Temperature Gauge
• Heat Mat  
• Green Terrarium Liner  
• Setup Guide

Desert Basic Kit includes these Zilla® products:
• 2 - Reflector Domes for heat and light
• Black Incandescent and White Spot Bulbs  
• Screen Cover
• Humidity & Temperature Gauge  
• Brown Terrarium Liner  
• Setup Guide

NOTE: These kits do not include 
UVB lighting required by some 
reptiles.

Philippine Sailfin Dragon
(Hydrosaurus pustulatus)

STARTER KITS
Enjoy your new companion in a fun and easy way. These 
starter homes are convenient and easy to setup.

Item No. Size
Retail Package Dimension

(Item Dimension)
(L" x W" x H")

UPC

Basic Desert Kit

100101312 10
22 x 12.25 x 14.375

(20.25 x 10.5 x 12.5625)

Basic Tropical Kit

100101313 10
22 x 12.25 x 14.375

(20.25 x 10.5 x 12.5625)

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oQaVpSlxrr8
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HABITAT ACCESSORY KITS
(Terrarium not included) 

Streamline the process of creating a new habitat for reptiles with Zilla® Habitat Accessory 
Kits. These kits include all the essential components to provide a comfortable and homey 
environment for reptiles. The package also comes with a straightforward, step-by-step setup 
guide, ensuring a hassle-free experience in arranging a pet’s habitat. Achieve a perfect fit 
for reptiles and their specific requirements by combining this kit with the ideal enclosure.
• Available in 5 Different Styles and Sizes

Item No. Type Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100550288 Desert 10.75 x 7.875 x 9.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 5 7 9

100550289 Tropical 10.75 x 7.875 x 9.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 5 8 6

100550320 Snake 14.875 x 11.875 x 9.25

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 5 9 3

100550321 Bearded Dragon 14.875 x 11.875 x 9.2

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 6 9 2

100550322 Aquatic Turtle 14.875 x 11.875 x 9.25

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 7 4 6

AVAILABLE IN 5 DIFFERENT
STYLES AND SIZES.

BEARDED DRAGON
HABITAT ACCESSORY KIT

COMPONENTS
When choosing an enclosure 

for your kit, factor in your 
reptile's future size to provide 
ample space as they grow.HELPFUL

TIP

25-30%

SAVE UP TO

with ZILLA® HABITAT
ACCESSORY KITS*
*vs purchasing items

separately
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Powder-coated screen 
for rust protection

Powder-coated screen 
for rust protection

Durable locking knobs and 
pins for added security

Durable locking knobs and 
pins for added security

3" water tight bottom3" water tight bottom

Realistic rock foam 
background

Realistic rock foam 
background

Hinged tops can be rotated 
for easy access

Hinged tops can be rotated 
for easy access

Inserts to help 
maintain humidity

Inserts to help 
maintain humidity

Item No. Size
Retail Package Dimension

(Item Dimension)
(L" x W" x H")

UPC

100539380 8 x 10 x 15
9 x 11.5 x 15.5

(8 x 10 x 15)

100128060 12 x 12 x 15
13.375 x 13.375 x 16.375

(12 x 12 x 15)

100128061 12 x 12 x 20
13.375 x 13.375 x 21.375

(12 x 12 x 20)

100128063 18 x 18 x 25
19.375 x 19.375 x 26.375

(18 x 18 x 25)

100128064 30 x 12 x 16
31.5 x 13.875 x 17.375

(30 x 12 x 16)

100128065 36 x 18 x 20
37.5 x 19.5 x 21.5

(36 x 18 x 20)

FRONT OPENING TERRARIUMS
This style of habitat allows reptile and amphibian keepers easier access to their pets 
without the need to move hot lights. The Zilla® Front Opening Terrariums come with a 
realistic rock foam background, removable doors, locking pins, and top inserts to help 
maintain humidity levels. The bottom of the terrarium is water tight, ideal for plantings or 
water feature. The top of the terrarium is made with a hinged panel that allows for easy 
access and a powder coated screen to resist rust in a high humidity environment.

36 x 18 x 208 x 10 x 15

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=98_rUDtbZX0
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Filtration for Aquatic Reptile Terrariums

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100550292 Medium 24 4.33 x 1.38 x 6.18

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 5 3 1

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100550277 20 G 12 5.9 x 4.33 x 10.24

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 5 2 4

ECORENEW™ REPLACEMENT  
FILTER CARTRIDGE
The Zilla® EcoRenew™ Cartridge is made �from sustainable fibers 
and infused with carbon making �it sustainable, biodegradeable, 
and compostable. �

AQUATIC REPTILE  
INTERNAL FILTER
with SmartClean™ Technology
Easy to use, efficient, and eco-friendly describes �Zilla® Aquatic 
Reptile Internal Filter with SmartClean™ Technology. SmartClean™ 
Technology provides simple water changes to help improve water 
quality. Installation is quick and easy, and the auto-start pump 
requires no priming, will automatically restart if power is 
interrupted and restored. 
This Aquatic Reptile Internal Filter is designed for turtles and other 
aquatic animals featuring a protective grate that helps to prevent 
the animal from entering the filter. This filter comes in one size 
with an adjustable flow rate for up to 20G of water.

Eco Friendly

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RJmkDdZY5J4&t=8s
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Item No. Size /
Pack Count

Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100109830
Medium
3 Pack

24
5 x 2.125 x 5.125

(.25 x 4.5 x 4)

100109831
Large
3 Pack

24
5.75 x 2 x 7.5

(.25 x 5.5 x 6.5)

REPLACEMENT FLOSS FILTER CARTRIDGES
Medium and Large replacement filter cartridges are included with  
Zilla® Deluxe Aquatic Turtle Kits. Also for use with Basking Platform  
Filters and Aquatic Reptile Internal Filters.

Item No.  Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100128077
Small
20G

6
11.625 x 8.125 x 8.25

(6.25 x 9.25 x 6.25)

BASKING PLATFORM FILTER
The Zilla® Basking Platform Filter provides a water filtration unit and raised 
basking area all concealed in one naturalistic looking décor piece. Pets can 
swim and climb up the rock-like surface while water gently cascades back 
into the terrarium.

Item No. Suitable for 
Terrariums

Replacement  
Filter Cartridge

Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100128079
With up to
20 gallons 
of water

Medium 12
5.75 x 4 x 8.25

(3.5 x 5.5 x 7.25)

100528849
With up to
40 gallons 
of water

Large 12
6.5 x 6 x 11.25

(5.5 x 6.5 x 10.25)
0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 0 4 3 8

AQUATIC REPTILE INTERNAL FILTERS
Cleans efficiently and is designed for terrariums containing up to 20 to 40 gallons  
of water. Each filter includes a protective grate within the filter’s water return which 
prevents the animal from climbing into the filter. Includes a cartridge and floss to 
provide superior filtration, hanging clips and suction cups to secure the filter in place.

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ub8dGXdRHsY


14 zillarules.com

Screen Covers and Accessories
Keeping a pet secure in their habitat not only prevents surprises for unsuspecting family 
members, but also keeps them safe. An escaped pet can get injured or hide for days or 
weeks after the stress of their breakout. When this happens, they can become ill by slowly 
starving themselves of food, water or warmth. A properly secured, adequately ventilated 
reptile terrarium keeps everybody happy. Pets stay active and thrive in an enclosure 
topped by a screen that allows air and heat to flow freely.

Item No. Size Fits Terrarium 
Size

Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111955 12 x 6 2.5 24 12.5 x 7 x .75

100111479 16 x 8 5.5 24 16.5 x 9 x .75

100111938 20 x 10 10, 20X 24 20.5 x 11 x .75

100111498 24 x 12 15, 20H, 30X 24 24.5 x 13 x .75

100111897 30 x 12 20L, 29, 37 24 30.5 x 13 x .75

100111452 36 x 12 30, 38, 45 24 36.5 x 13 x .75

100111513 36 x 18
30, 40BR, 

50, 65
12 36.5 x 19 x .75

100111560 48 x 13 33L, 40L, 55 12 48.5 x 14 x .75

100111435 48 x 18 75, 90 12 48.5 x 19 x .75

SCREEN COVERS - SOLID 
Zilla® Screen Covers promote the necessary exchange  
of air to keep cold-blooded reptiles healthy and active.  
The metal mesh is tough enough to withstand the 
clawing of the largest pets. Designed with lighting in 
mind, the mesh stands up to the high temperatures that 
heat bulbs can generate. Long-lasting black steel frame 
keeps its shape through years of daily use. 
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Item No. Size Fits Terrarium 
Size

Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111752 20 x 10 10, 20X 24 20.5 x 11 x .75

100111488 24 x 12 15, 20H, 30X 24 24.5 x 13 x .75

100111875 30 x 12 20L, 29, 37 24 30.5 x 13 x .75

Item No. Size Fits Terrarium 
Size

Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111441 20 x 10 10, 20X 24 20.5 x 11 x .75

100111704 24 x 12 15, 20H, 30X 24 24.5 x 13 x .75

100111802 30 x 12 20L, 29, 37 24 30.5 x 13 x .75

100111667 48 x 13 33L, 40L, 55 12 48.5 x 14 x .75

SCREEN COVERS  
WITH HINGED DOOR 
Provide the refreshing air circulation of a Screen Cover with the added 
feeding convenience of a hinged access door. Reptiles are kept enclosed 
under the protection of tough escape-proof mesh that resists scratches, bites 
and corrosion. Both the mesh and the steel frame are designed to withstand  
the high temperatures from heat lamps.

SCREEN COVERS  
WITH CENTER HINGE 
Perfect for habitats that require frequent access, the screen cover is hinged 
lengthwise allowing entry without the need to remove the heat/light fixtures. 
Black mesh stands up to the high temperatures heating bulbs generate.  
The long-lasting black steel frame keeps its shape through years of daily use. 
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Item No. Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100111648
Non-Locking 

5-29G
48

4 x 1 x 5.25

(.5 x 1.5 x 2.5)

100111497
Non-Locking 

30G  
and larger

48
4 x 1 x 5.25

(.5 x 1.75 x 2.75)

Item No. Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100111646
Heavy-Duty 

5-29G
48

4 x 1 x 6

(2.5 x 1.25 x 1.25)

100111647
Heavy-Duty 

30G  
and larger

24
4 x 1 x 7

(2.875 x 1.25 x 2)

NON-LOCKING SCREEN CLIPS 
Each clip firmly secures a corner of the Screen Cover to the terrarium 
rim without the use of extra hardware or complex installation. Simply 
slip the top of the clip into the top molding of the Screen Cover, then 
snap the clip’s bottom between the glass and the terrarium frame. 

HEAVY DUTY SCREEN CLIPS
These all-metal screen clips fasten securely to enclosure tops and 
frames. Their heavy duty construction provides extra security to 
keep reptiles inside their enclosures.

Always ensure  
your reptile  

pet is securely 
housed.HELPFUL

TIP

Sonoran Mountain Kingsnake 
(Lampropeltis pyromelana)
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Bedding
Bedding is far more than a cushion underfoot in a reptile’s habitat.  
It is part of the décor, the overall feel of the terrarium, and helps  
create a natural habitat. Animals bury themselves in it to hide and  
many pets rely on it for nesting material. Cold-blooded herps are  
warmed by its insulation value and tropical pets appreciate the  
humidity it can provide. So choosing a bedding, litter or liner with  
the right attributes makes a big impact on the daily well-being and,  
ultimately, the lifespan of your pet.

For a complete Bedding Guide, go to page 45.

TERRARIUM LINERS
Simply roll out the plush green or brown carpet and cut to size as 
needed. Made from an absorbent, non-abrasive material that 
won’t irritate sensitive feet, these liners are also treated with a 
biodegradable enzyme that reduces reptile odors. To clean, simply 
rinse with cold tap water and reuse. Ideal for juvenile reptiles that 
may accidentally ingest loose bedding when striking food. 

Item No. Fits
Aquarium

Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Green 

100111686 10, 20X 24
2 x 2 x 11.125

(9.75 x 19.75)

100111695 15, 20H, 30X 24
2.625 x 2.625 x 13.375

(11.75 x 23.5)

100111461 20L, 29, 37 24
2.625 x 2.5 x 13.375

(11.75 x 29.5)

100111485 30, 38, 45 24
2.625 x 2.875 x 13.375

(11.75 x 35.5)

100111758
30BR, 40BR, 

50, 65
12

2.5 x 2.5 x 18.5

(17.25 x 35.25)

100111774 33L, 40L, 55 24
3.5 x 3.5 x 13.375

(11.75 x 47.5)

Item No. Fits
Aquarium

Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Green (continued) 

100111701 75, 90 12
3.5 x 3.375 x 18.625

(17.25 x 47.25)

100111571 125, 150 12
3.75 x 3.75 x 18.5

(17.25 x 71)

Brown 

100111608 10, 20X 24
2 x 2 x 11.125

(9.75 x 19.75)

100111609 20L, 29, 37 24
2.625 x 2.5 x 13.375

(11.75 x 29.5)

100111618 30, 38, 45 24
2.625 x 2.875 x 13.375

(11.75 x 35.5)

100111759
30BR, 40BR, 

50, 65
12

2.5 x 2.5 x 18.5

(17.25 x 35.25)

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bRvdc3TJLJw
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BARK BLEND   
Loose and light enough to encourage natural burrowing behavior, Zilla® Bark Blend 
promotes the free transfer of heat and moisture essential for the health of cold-
blooded pets. Bark Blend is oven dried to eliminate pests naturally found in bark and 
makes it more absorbent, which helps maintain humidity inside the enclosure. 

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111301 8 Qt 6 11.5 x 3.25 x 19

100111302 24 Qt 1 16.25 x 5.25 x 22

JUNGLE MIX   
The blend of sphagnum moss and fir shavings absorbs many times its weight in moisture 
to maintain a naturally healthy humidity level. Reptiles find comfort in the loamy scent 
and soft texture that promotes digging, breeding, nesting and egg incubation.

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111303 4 Qt 12 9 x 2.5 x 15.5

100111304 8 Qt 6 11.5 x 3.25 x 19

100111305 24 Qt 1 16.25 x 5.25 x 22

DESERT BLEND   
Recreate a reptile’s desert habitat with attractive, 100% natural ground English walnut 
shells. Lightweight (per volume) and will not scratch glass like sand, Desert Blend 
provides an excellent heat-conducting substrate and is a suitable alternative to sand.

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111442 5 Qt 8 7.5 x 3.875 x 16.5

100111678 10 Qt 4 11 x 4 x 19

100111763 25 Qt 1 17.5 x 5.625 x 23

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=i0jdSgz_Rpc
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SNAKE & LIZARD LITTER   
Zilla® Snake & Lizard Litter is a premium bedding designed for 
reptiles. The heat-treated aspen chips are ultra absorbent and 
hypo-allergenic containing no harmful aromatic oils. 100% 
natural, Snake & Lizard Litter is ideal for snakes, monitors, 
skinks and geckos.

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100528710 4 Qt 16 8.5 x 2.5 x 13.5

100111309 8 Qt 8 11.5 x 3.25 x 19

100111310 24 Qt 1 17.125 x 4.75 x 22.5

COCONUT HUSK BRICK
Packaged in compressed bricks, Zilla® Coconut Husk naturally 
expands many times its packaged size when water is added.  
This makes it ideal for maintaining the humidity level in tropical 
habitats. The soft texture is a perfect medium for egg laying and 
encourages burrowing.

(One brick expands to cover the bottom of a 55 gallon terrarium.  
A depth of one to two inches is recommended.)

CORNER LITTER SCOOP
Clean all the way into edges and corners with Zilla® Litter Scoop’s 
right-angle design. Easily sift out reptile droppings in minutes 
without the need to throw away sand or fine terrarium bedding  
in the process. 

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111891 — 24 8 x 2 x 4

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111819 — 48 5.5 x 3.125 x 13
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Lighting and Heating
Few things confuse beginner reptile owners more than choosing terrarium lighting.  
Begin the decision process by getting the answer to the following questions:

1)  What is your pet’s natural habitat? (Tropical or Desert) 
2)  How big is your terrarium? 
3)  Is day/night cycling a factor?

To a reptile, the right choice of terrarium bulb is as essential as food or water for long-
term health. Far more than a source of simple illumination, Zilla® bulbs deliver essential 
ultraviolet and/or infrared energy that pets need for proper bone development, healthy 
metabolism and a proper level of activity.

For a complete Lighting & Heating Guide, go to page 46.

Item No. Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100111693
Black
5.5"

12 9 x 6 x 7.375

100111596
Black
8.5"

12
9.25 x 6 x 8.75

(8.5 x 8.5 x 6)

PREMIUM REFLECTOR DOMES 
The Zilla® Black Reflector Dome incandescent light fixtures are designed to deliver 
years of heat or light to reptile terrariums. Each is topped with a ceramic socket to 
withstand constant heat of bulbs up to 250 watts. The black exterior and reflective 
white interior finishes are powder-coated for added luster and long life. Six foot 
power cord with an in-line on/off switch is positioned near the fixture for easy use. 
Spring clips, to hold dome securely on screen top, are included.

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lKbAYfA3nFE
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Item No. Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100111985
Silver
5.5"

12
9 x 6 x 7.375

(5.5 x 5.5 x 5.75)

100111931
Silver
8.5"

12 9.25 x 6 x 8.75

REFLECTOR DOMES 
Specifically designed for the economical heating and lighting 
needs of reptile terrariums, these domes have premium ceramic 
light sockets to withstand extreme temperatures from day-long 
operation of reptile heating bulbs up to 250 watts.  
6 ft. power cord. 

MOUNTING SPRING CLIP
The Zilla® Mounting Spring Clip keeps lighting domes securely 
locked into place. The clip fits most 5.5" and 8.5" domes and 
easily fits around the cord socket (up to 1-3/4") of the lighting 
dome. To attach, the clip firmly fastens to the screen cover with 
small metal hooks. It’s discreet and the perfect solution!

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111651
1.75"
Inside 

Diameter
72 4.125 x .75 x 6.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 1 1 6 5 1 1

Green Tree Python
(Morelia viridis)
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Item No. Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Day White 

100109908
Day White
50 Watt

24
2.5 x 2.5 x 4.5

(2.375 x 2.375 x 4)

100109909
Day White
75 Watt

24
2.75 x 2.75 x 5.25

(2.625 x 2.625 x 4.75)

100109910
Day White
100 Watt

24
2.75 x 2.75 x 5.25

(2.625 x 2.625 x 4.75)

100109911
Day White
150 Watt

24
3.125 x 3.125 x 5.25

(2.75 x 2.75 x 5)

Night Black 

100109912
Night Black

50 Watt
24

2.5 x 2.5 x 4.5

(2.375 x 2.375 x 4)

100109913
Night Black

75 Watt
24

2.75 x 2.75 x 5.25

(2.625 x 2.625 x 4.75)

100109914
Night Black
100 Watt

24
2.75 x 2.75 x 5.25

(2.625 x 2.625 x 4.75)

100109915
Night Black
150 Watt

24
3.125 x 3.125 x 5.25

(2.75 x 2.75 x 5)

Item No. Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Day Blue 

100109916
Day Blue
50 Watt

24
2.5 x 2.5 x 4.5

(2.375 x 2.375 x 4)

100109917
Day Blue
75 Watt

24
2.75 x 2.75 x 5.25

(2.625 x 2.625 x 4.75)

100109918
Day Blue
100 Watt

24
2.75 x 2.75 x 5.25

(2.625 x 2.625 x 4.75)

100109919
Day Blue
150 Watt

24
3.125 x 3.125 x 5.25

(2.75 x 2.75 x 5)

Night Red 

100109920
Night Red
50 Watt

24
2.5 x 2.5 x 4.5

(2.375 x 2.375 x 4)

100109921
Night Red
75 Watt

24
2.75 x 2.75 x 5.25

(2.625 x 2.625 x 4.75)

100109922
Night Red
100 Watt

24
2.75 x 2.75 x 5.25

(2.625 x 2.625 x 4.75)

100109923
Night Red
150 Watt

24
3.125 x 3.125 x 5.25

(2.75 x 2.75 x 5)

INCANDESCENT BULBS 
Zilla® Incandescent Bulbs feature heavy-duty filaments that 
yield more hours of service from every bulb. Choose from  
a full selection to meet specific pet care needs.
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Item No. Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Night Red 

100113120
Night Red
50 Watt

24
2.625 x 2.625 x 4.125

(2.5 x 2.5 x 4)

100113121
Night Red
75 Watt

24
3.25 x 3.25 x 4.5

(3 x 3 x 4.25)

100113122
Night Red
100 Watt

24
3.25 x 3.25 x 4.5

(3 x 3 x 4.25)

100113123
Night Red
150 Watt

24
3.875 x 3.875 x 5.25

(3.5 x 3.5 x 5.5)

Item No. Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Day White 

100109924
Day White
50 Watt

24
2.625 x 2.625 x 4.125

(2.5 x 2.5 x 4)

100109925
Day White
75 Watt

24
3.25 x 3.25 x 4.5

(3 x 3 x 4.25)

100109926
Day White
100 Watt

24
3.25 x 3.25 x 4.5

(3 x 3 x 4.25)

100109927
Day White
150 Watt

24
3.875 x 3.875 x 5.25

(3.5 x 3.5 x 5.5)

Night Black 

100109928
Night Black

50 Watt
24

2.625 x 2.625 x 4.125

(2.5 x 2.5 x 4)

100109929
Night Black

75 Watt
24

3.25 x 3.25 x 4.5

(3 x 3 x 4.25)

100109930
Night Black
100 Watt

24
3.25 x 3.25 x 4.5

(3 x 3 x 4.25)

100109931
Night Black
150 Watt

24
3.875 x 3.875 x 5.25

(3.5 x 3.5 x 5.5)

INCANDESCENT SPOTS 
Zilla® Incandescent Spots pinpoint light and heat in any area for  
a more dramatic visual effect. Spot heat lamps create focused 
warm zones, allowing reptiles to move away from the heat source 
as their body temperature changes. Heavy-duty filaments yield 
more hours of service from every bulb.

Red Eyed Crocodile Skink
(Tribolonotus gracilis)



24 zillarules.com

MINI HEAT & UVB FIXTURE
The Mini Heat & UVB Fixture is a 3-in-1 solution that combines essential  
heat, UVB and visible light in a single compact design. The two G9 sockets 
accommodate the Zilla® Mini Compact Fluorescent Bulbs and Mini Halogen 
Bulbs, perfect for desert or tropical environments. The light fixture fits securely 
on the Zilla® Premium Aquatic Turtle Kit light rail and can also be used on any 
terrarium with a screen cover. Bulbs not included.

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100128083 — 12
6.125 x 3 x 9.625

(5.125 x 9.25 x 2.5)
0 9 6 3 1 6 2 8 0 8 3 0

PRO SOL FIXTURES
The newest technology in reptile lighting is here! The Zilla® Pro Sol Fixture 
combines functionality and modern design in one small, low-profile package. 
Each fixture has 4-6 sockets, including one night socket, that fit the Zilla® Mini 
Halogen and Zilla® Mini CFL bulbs so you can create a custom tropical or 
desert environment. With one fixture, you can get all the lighting essentials for 
a healthy reptile including visible daylight, UVB/UVA and a basking heat spot 
for day and night. The timed fixture incorporates surface-mounted timer to 
control day/night settings, as well as on/off. Bulbs not included. 

•	 Available in 2 sizes (20" size has 4 sockets, 30" size has 6 sockets)

•	 2 channels for day and nighttime settings 
	 - Timed version has LCD screen with back-up battery 

- Non-timed version has two cord switches

Item No. Fits Terrariums Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Non Timer

100128091
20" fits 

10 or larger
12

25.25 x 6.125 x 1.75

(20.75 x 5.25 x 1.75)

Timer

100128094
30" w/Timer fits 
30BR or larger

12
30.75 x 5.375 x 1.75

(30.5 x 5.25 x 1.5)

30" Pro Sol w/Timer is shown

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9kbeT0vyyGs
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Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100530943 5 Watt 48
1.75 x 1.25 x 5.625

(1 x 1.125 x 1.5)

MINI LED PLANT BULB
The Zilla® Mini LED Plant Bulb will help brighten up any terrarium. 
It is energy efficient at only 5 watts, provides a 6,500 spectrum of 
light, perfect for low to medium light terrarium plants. For use in 
fixtures with horizontal sockets only.

HALOGEN MINI DOME
The Zilla® Halogen Mini Dome provides a convenient alternative to regular 
domes. Smaller in size, it takes up less space on a terrarium top but still packs 
a powerful heat and light punch. Each unit comes with a reflective aluminum 
interior, spring mounting clip to keep dome in place and a 6 ft. power cord 
with on/off switch. Bulb not included.

MINI COMPACT FLUORESCENT BULBS
These energy efficient G9-socket bulbs provide 6 watts of UVB/UVA light  
to maintain a healthy reptile.
•	 Tropical bulbs provide essential UVB (5-10 microwatts at 12") and UVA light  

by recreating a tropical rainforest environment.

•	 Desert bulbs provide an extra dose of UVB (10-15 microwatts at 12") and UVA light  
for reptiles that are native to desert environments. 

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Tropical

100128089 6 Watt 12
1.375 x 1.375 x 5.625

(1.25 x 1.25 x 4.5)
0 9 6 3 1 6 2 8 0 8 9 2

Desert

100128090 6 Watt 12
1.375 x 1.375 x 5.625

(1.25 x 1.25 x 4.5)
0 9 6 3 1 6 2 8 0 9 0 8

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100115629 — 12
4.75 x 4.75 x 2.25

(4.25 x 4.25 x 3.75)

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=I4FM3Z-4VJY
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Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100128082 — 12
9.75 x 6 x 4.625

(9 x 5.75 x 4.125)

HEAT & UVB BASKING FIXTURE 
Get the combination of heat, light and UVB from one compact fixture. The Zilla® 
Heat & UVB Basking Fixture’s unique design creates a basking area where heat, light 
and UVB are concentrated. Uses one Zilla® Fluorescent Coil Bulb and one Zilla® Mini 
Halogen Bulb and can be tailored for desert or tropical habitats. Bulbs not included.

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100528483 Single 12
8.875 x 4.75 x 2.5

(7.375 x 4.375 x 2.25)

100528484 Dual 12
10.625 x 5.5 x 2.75

(9.125 x 5 x 2.5)

LOW PROFILE FIXTURES
Low Profile Fixtures provide necessary light and heat to terrariums without the 
bulkiness of standard domes. The Low Profile Single Fixture houses one G9 socket 
for either a Mini Halogen or Mini Compact Fluorescent bulb, while the Low Profile 
Dual Fixture houses two G9 sockets and can hold one of each bulb. Both fixtures 
come with spring clips that hold the fixture to any screen cover. Bulbs not included.

Item No. Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

25 Watt

100115630
Day White
25 Watt

48
2.5 x .75 x 4

(.5 x .5 x 1.5)

100115631
Day Blue
25 Watt

48
2.5 x .75 x 4

(.5 x .5 x 1.5)

100115632
Night Red
25 Watt

48
2.5 x .75 x 4

(.5 x .5 x 1.5)

Item No. Style / Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

50 Watt

100115633
Day White
50 Watt

48
2.5 x .75 x 4

(.5 x .5 x 1.5)

100115634
Day Blue
50 Watt

48
2.5 x .75 x 4

(.5 x .5 x 1.5)

100115635
Night Red
50 Watt

48
2.5 x .75 x 4

(.5 x .5 x 1.5)

MINI HALOGEN BULBS
Saves Energy! The high-intensity output of a Zilla® Mini Halogen Bulb is more 
energy efficient than standard incandescent bulbs. Available in three colors, each 
bulb pinpoints light and heat using less power. This provides healthy light and 
essential warmth in the reptile habitat.

Single Dual
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Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Desert

100105080 18" 6
21.5 x 4.125 x 1.875

(4 x 18.25 x 1.75)

Tropical

100105079 18" 6
21.5 x 4.125 x 1.875

(4 x 18.25 x 1.75)

SLIMLINES
Zilla® Slimlines offer high-quality fluorescent lighting in a convenient, 
ready-to-use fixture. Its compact and lightweight design makes it 
easy to install and is suitable for applications where space is limited. 
Available for both tropical or desert habitats.

CANOPY SERIES  
FLUORESCENT  
UVB/UVA BULBS
These economically priced bulbs provide an  
appropriate dosage of UVB and UVA for desert  
or tropical environments that require lower  
intensity levels than the Zilla® PRO Series  
Fluorescent Coil Bulbs. 
•	 Tropical bulbs provide 6-8 microwatts of UVB at 12"

•	 Desert bulbs provide 12-16 microwatts of UVB at 12"

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100128095
Tropical

13W
12

2.75 x 2.75 x 6.75

(2.5 x 2.5 x 5)

100128096
Desert
20W

12
3 x 3 x 6.75

(2.5 x 2.5 x 5)

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Desert

100111410 20 Watt 12
6.625 x 3 x 9

(2.25 x 2.25 x 5)

Tropical

100111856 20 Watt 12
6.625 x 3 x 9

(2.25 x 2.25 x 5)

PRO SERIES  
FLUORESCENT COIL BULBS
PRO Series Fluorescent Coil Bulbs produce  
essential UVB/UVA for your pet. These higher  
output bulbs are recommended for reptiles  
with a higher need for UVB such as bearded  
dragons, iguanas, tortoises, chameleons and  
Chinese water dragons. 

•	 Zilla® Tropical 25 Bulbs provides UVB  
(25 microwatts per second/cm2) along  
with essential UVA light.

•	 Zilla® Desert 50 Bulbs provides UVB  
(50 microwatts per second/cm2) along  
with essential UVA light.

Watch the
Video

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1KfP76vc1z0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_JymrpcE9tg
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Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Tropical

100111988
15 Watt

18"
12

2 x 1.5 x 19.875

(1 x 1 x 17.75)

Desert

100111840
15 Watt

18"
12

2 x 1.5 x 19.875

(1 x 1 x 17.75)

100111943
17 Watt 

24"
12

2 x 1.5 x 25.75

(1 x 1 x 23.75)

T8 FLUORESCENT BULBS
Zilla® Tropical 25 Bulbs provides UVB  
(25 microwatts per second/cm2) along with essential UVA light. 

Zilla® Desert 50 Bulbs provides UVB  
(50 microwatts per second/cm2) along with essential UVA light.

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oJ2y_Ih39l8
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Heat Emitters
Reptiles self-regulate their body temperature by basking in warm areas and cooling 
down in other areas of the habitat. Maintaining the proper terrarium temperature is 
critical for proper digestion, growth, nesting and overall everyday activity. If too cool, 
reptiles may become sluggish and refrain from eating. If too warm, the pet will spend 
more time trying to find a cooling spot and slowly overheat. Zilla® Heat Mats and Heat 
Emitters are two ways to provide required warmth to a terrarium.

For a complete Heating Guide, go to page 46.

HEAT MATS
Carbon fiber heating technology efficiently radiates infrared waves creating 
uniform heating with no hot spots. The carbon fiber material properties don't 
allow for the mat to overheat. Carbon fiber is an energy-efficient method for 
heating with no wires that might become pinched or broken. Each unit has 
adhesive backing. 

Item No. Style / Size Fits Terrarium 
Size

Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100109936
Mini

4" x 7"
4 Watt

1-5G 12
4.375 x 1.25 x 8.5
(3.75 x 6.75 x .125)

100109937
Small

6" x 8"
8 Watt

10-20G 12
6.375 x 1.25 x 9.25
(5.75 x 7.75 x .125)

100109938
Medium 
8" x 12"
16 Watt

30-40G 12
7 x 1.25 x 13.25
(8 x 11.75 x .125)

100109939
Large

8" x 18"
 24 Watt

50-60G 12
7 x 1.25 x 19

(7.75 x 17.5 x .125)

Blood Python
(Python curtis)

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0VwAkX4sURs
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Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100537624 50 Watt 12
1.1875 x 1.75 x 5

(.5 x 1.25 x 4.5)

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100545872 50 Watt 12 4.25 x 4.375 x 4.75

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 1 8 2 4

100546375 75 Watt 12 4.25 x 4.375 x 4.75

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 1 8 3 1

HEAT PROJECTORS
Zilla® Heat Projectors produce no visible light and provide heat without disturbing basking reptiles while 
they sleep. With a wide beam of heat, they have a more natural heating effect and efficiently direct heat 
into the terrarium. The IR-A and IR-B mimic the sun’s rays and provides a deep heat to reptiles to warm 
them up gently. Ideal for all basking reptiles including diurnal lizards, snakes and tortoises.

Fits Zilla® Reflector Dome and Premium Reflector Dome sizes 5.5" and 8.5". 

MINI CERAMIC HEAT EMITTER
The durable Mini Ceramic Heat Emitter has a tough ceramic shell 
that protects it from accidental breakage. This unique heat emitter 
changes color from bright yellow to orange when hot, and back to 
yellow when it's safe to touch. It provides heat without light for use 
during the day or at night and will not disrupt sleep patterns. 

Fits Low Profile, Pro Sol, and Mini Heat & UVB fixtures.

OFF
COOL!

ON
HOT!

Use with  
Premium Reflector Dome (pg 20)  

and Reflector Dome (pg 21) 
 sizes 5.5" and 8.5"HELPFUL

TIP

Use with  
Pro Sol (pg 24) or  
Low Profile (pg 26)  

fixtures.HELPFUL
TIP

Item No. Size Suitable for 
Terrariums

Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100128084 100 Watt
With up to
30 gallons 
of water

12
3.5 x 2.25 x 7.125

(1.5 x 1.5 x 6.5)

AQUATIC REPTILE HEATER
Designed for use in aquatic terrariums, Zilla® Aquatic Reptile Heater provides consistent warmth 
and protection. This compact, completely submersible 100W heater is preset to 78° and is 
equipped with an internal safety shut off to prevent overheating. Additionally, the heater is 
surrounded by a protective encasement and the cord is wrapped with a metal coil. This heater is 
ideal for terrariums up to 40 gallons, containing 30 gallons of water.

Watch the
Video

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=q8j9OWxKVqM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qwLeh4WzJSM
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Environmental Control
The closer a terrarium’s temperature, humidity and day/night light cycle come to a herp’s 
natural habitat, the healthier the pet will be. To provide that consistently, busy pet owners 
will appreciate the assistance of devices that control and/or monitor light, heat and 
humidity. Zilla® Power Centers, Thermometers and Hygrometers add ease and 
dependability to habitat monitoring and control.

For a complete Temperature & Humidity Guide, go to page 48.

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100540541 1000W 12 6 x 2.5 x 8.875 

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 1 5 8 9

DIGITAL TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
The Zilla® Digital Temperature Controller is a necessary part of your pet’s husbandry. With a clear digital 
interface, this unit controls the temperature of your enclosure by controlling the heating element. Perfect for use 
with heat pads, ceramic heat emitters, heat tape, and other heating elements. Using the Digital Temperature 
Controller helps to reduce the risk of burns or overheating your pet reptile.

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Digital Power Center

100111893 — 6
4.125 x 2 x 12.25

(10.5 x 2.75 x 1.75)

24/7 DIGITAL TIMER POWER CENTER
Replace the tangle of wires and timers behind the reptile terrarium with a single 
power strip featuring built-in timer control. This Zilla® Digital Timer Power Centers 
feature 8 outlets to centralize the control of lights, filters and heaters. 

•	 Minute-by-minute accuracy

•	 LCD readout to control

•	 2 - Daytime outlets

•	 2 - Nighttime outlets

•	 4 - Constant power outlets

HUMIDITY & TEMPERATURE GAUGE
An ideal choice to monitor humidity and temperature in one glance. Gauges display relative 
humidity from 0-100% and temperatures in the range from 60°-120°F (16°-49°C). The bright, 
easy-to-read dial mounts in seconds on the back wall of any terrarium. 

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100111517 — 24
5.5 x 1 x 8.875

(3 x .75 x 3)

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rlK-CbXjFXQ
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Food
Feeding can be one of the most complex and time-consuming parts of keeping  
a healthy reptile pet. Fortunately, owners with busy modern lifestyles can turn to the 
convenience of Zilla® foods, treats and food supplements for live food. The key to a 
successful diet is understanding what type of food a pet requires and then matching  
it with the Zilla® product that meets their nutritional needs.

MEDLEY DIETS
Zilla® Reptile Medley Diets are crafted to be natural with added vitamins, minerals, and essential calcium for proper 
bone health. The inclusion of prebiotic and probiotics supports healthy digestion in both packages. 

For Herbivores, enjoy a mix of fresh vegetables and fruits with nutrient-packed pellets, featuring carrot, sweet potato, 
bell peppers, papaya, apple, and pineapple. 

Omnivores benefit from a combination of insects, fresh vegetables, fruits, and nutrient-packed pellets, including 
mealworms, carrots, black soldier fly larvae, sweet potato, and bell peppers. Elevate reptile’s diets with Zilla’s 
comprehensive and carefully curated nutrition solutions.

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

Omnivore Medley

100550807 4 oz 6 6 x 2 x 6.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 9 8 2

Herbivore Medley

100550808 4 oz 6 6 x 2 x 6.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 9 9 9



33 zillarules.com

Item No. Style /  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100109606
Shrimp 

2 oz
36 5.125 x 1.75 x 6.5

TURTLE CHASERS
A fun and interactive floating treat that aquatic turtles will chase 
around the habitat until the entire morsel is devoured. Made with 
real shrimp, these treats are naturally attractive and nutritious too.

TURTLE STICKS
Zilla® Floating Turtle Sticks offer a balanced and complete diet for your aquatic companion. The formula includes 
high-quality protein from Shrimp Meal and Black Soldier Fly Larvae, ensuring optimal nutrition. Featuring prebiotic 
and probiotics, these sticks help support digestive health, with Vitamin C and Calcium as essential nutrients in a 
balanced diet. Formulated to reduce odor and water maintenance to keep your turtle’s habitat clearer. Zilla® Turtle 
Sticks are crafted with natural ingredients with added vitamins and minerals, and are free from artificial colors, 
providing a wholesome and nutritious option for your turtle’s dietary needs.

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100550809 4.5 oz 6 6 x 2 x 6.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 3 0 2 6

100550984 1 lb 4 6.25 x 3.25 x 7.25

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 3 1 3 2

A varied  
diet provides  
nutrition and 
enrichment  
for aquatic 

turtles.
HELPFUL

TIP

Carolina Diamondback Terrapin 
(Malaclemys terrapin centrata)
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Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100109625
Omni
4 oz

24 5.875 x 2.75 x 9.5

100109626
Vegetable 

4 oz
24 5.875 x 2.75 x 9.5

100109627
Fruit

2.5 oz
24 5.875 x 2.75 x 9.5

100109686
Vegetable/

Fruit
4 oz

24 5.875 x 2.75 x 9.5

100109951
Mealworms 

3.75 oz
24 5.875 x 2.75 x 9.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 9 9 5 1 7

100109952
River Shrimp 

2 oz
24 5.875 x 2.75 x 9.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 9 9 5 2 4

With Calcium

100109628
Omni

w/Calcium
4 oz

24 5.875 x 2.75 x 9.5

100109629
Vegetable
w/Calcium 

4 oz
24 5.875 x 2.75 x 9.5

REPTILE MUNCHIES
Nutritious Zilla® Reptile Munchies contain dehydrated ingredients 
that are quick and convenient with no refrigeration required! 
These are ideal for feeding alone, in addition to leafy greens, 
pellet diets or as a treat. The many varieties allow you to choose 
one or more that best suit your animal!

TRIAL SIZE  
REPTILE MUNCHIES

Item No. Style /  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100109953
Vegetable

.7 oz
12 4 x .5 x 5.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 9 9 5 3 1

100109954
Omnivore

.7 oz
12 4 x .5 x 5.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 9 9 5 4 8

100109955
Mealworm

.5 oz
12 4 x .5 x 5.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 9 9 5 5 5

100109956
River 

Shrimp
.35 oz

12 4 x .5 x 5.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 9 9 5 6 2

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6q_jF6OGWdc
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Item No. Style /  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111624 16 oz 6 2.75 x 2.75 x 5.875

100111823
w/Calcium

16 oz
6 2.75 x 2.75 x 5.875

GUT LOAD CRICKET DRINK   
Zilla® Cricket Drink helps maintain hydration for feeder insects 
and valuable pets in a convenient way. Simply place pre-blended 
Cricket Drink in a shallow dish and insects can safely drink 
without the fear of drowning. Ideal for any size insect, from  
the smallest pinhead cricket to the adult tarantula.

Strawberry Hermit Crab 
(Coenobita perlates)
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Vitamins, Supplements and Care   
It is nearly impossible to recreate the wide variety of nutrients available in a reptile’s 
natural habitat. The use of vitamins and supplements are perfectly normal and a very 
necessary part of reptile care. In an artificial environment, reptiles often favor the tastiest 
foods that may lack the proper nutrient level and balance of a well-rounded diet.  
Zilla® nutrition products were created for easy application, while achieving a variety  
of health goals for herps in captivity.

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111846 8 oz 12 2 x 2 x 7.25

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100550648 4 oz 72 2.25 x 2.25 x 5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 2 8 6 9

VITAMIN SUPPLEMENT FOOD SPRAY   
Use Zilla® spray-on Vitamin Supplement by misting your reptile’s food fifteen 
seconds before serving. The mist contains vitamins C, B1, B2, B6, B12, D3, 
Niacin, and Folic Acid.

CRICKET GLOW POWDER   
Illuminate the reptile's environment with Zilla’s Cricket Glow Powder, featuring a fluorescent 
element that lights up under UV, aiding reptiles in effortlessly finding crickets within their habitat. 
Beyond its practical tracking benefits, this distinctive product adds an entertaining and engaging 
aspect, making keepers part of the action. Witness the excitement as reptiles chase the glowing 
crickets, adding an extra layer of enjoyment to their environment.

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111536 8 oz 12 2 x 2 x 7.25

CALCIUM SUPPLEMENT FOOD SPRAY   
Apply Calcium Supplement by misting any reptile food (including crickets, 
mealworms, mice or vegetables), waiting 15 seconds and feed as normal. In 
extreme cases, three drops applied directly to a pet’s mouth will effectively 
address common calcium deficiencies.

Watch the
Video

Watch the
Video

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FlWRthfHYrc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xIOGi90w5vM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FlWRthfHYrc
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Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111996 8 oz 12 2 x 2 x 7.25

TROPICAL MIST HUMIDITY SPRAY   
Enriched with therapeutic emollients, vitamins and aloe vera conditioners, Tropical  
Mist can restore the humid environment a tropical reptile craves while enhancing skin 
suppleness and vivid coloration. Spray pet once daily as needed; suitable for use with 
tropical and semi-tropical species of reptiles and amphibians.

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111507 8 oz 12 2 x 2 x 7.25

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111549 8 oz 12 2 x 2 x 6.75

SHED-EASE™ REPTILE BATH   
Shed-Ease™ product makes shedding skin much easier, thanks to a rich formula of aloe 
vera and other emollients. After a 20 minute bath of Shed-Ease™ solution and water, most 
old skins are softened and slide off easily. Also adds a healthy luster to the new skin. 
Ideal for reptiles suffering from stress, poor health, improper diet or a lack of humidity. 

TERRARIUM CLEANER   
Zilla® Terrarium Cleaner adds a brilliant clear shine to glass, acrylic or any hard, 
shiny and non-absorbent surface with a natural formula containing no toxins, 
fumes or residues. The formula also adds a non-toxic deodorizer and anti-static 
ingredient that controls dust buildup. 

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111526 8 oz 12 2 x 2 x 6.75

WATER CONDITIONER   
Simply add this to rid terrarium pools of chlorine, chloramines and heavy 
metals. It’s easy to add exactly the right amount using the included dosing cap. 
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Water Care for Aquatic Turtles   
Zilla offers PURE for aquatic turtles in two convenient versions: 
1)	 Turtle Miracle Ball® one-dose solution for jumpstarting your turtle tank, disaster 

recover, or monthly maintenance. 
2)	 Turtle Pure, a smaller ball format for weekly maintenance that saves time,  

minimizes odors, and reduces the necessity for tank overhauls. 

The Turtle Miracle Ball® solution treats up to 50 gallons and can be used monthly, while 
the smaller ball format, with one ball per 10 gallons, is recommended every two weeks  
or as needed. Enjoy a stress-free aquatic turtle care routine with these user-friendly and 
effective solutions.

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100550816 1 ball 4 2.8 x 2.8 x 5

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 3 2 8 6

Item No.  Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100550986 4-pk 6 4 x 1 x 6

0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 3 2 9 3

TURTLE MIRACLE BALL® TURTLE PURE WATER CARE
Watch the

Video

https://www.zillarules.com/all-products/vitamins-supplements-care/turtle-miracle-ball
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Décor 
While it is fun to decorate a reptile’s habitat and watch them interact with the 
environment that was created, it also serves a serious function. It provides a number of 
essential needs like basking, shelter and protection. Zilla® décor offers a variety of 
structures that add visual appeal while providing these fundamental elements.

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Poplar Log

100549757 Medium  72
5.875 x 3.5 x 2.25

(5.75 x 3.5 x 2)

100549759 Large 24
10.5 x 5.5 x 3.5
(9.25 x 5 x 3.25)

Crocodile Skull

100549758 Medium 42
7 x 4 x 2.125

(6.75 x 3.75 x 2)

100549770 Large 16
11.5 x 5.75 x 3.25

(10.5 x 5 x 3)

RAPID SENSE®  
UV DETECTING DÉCOR
Zilla® Rapid Sense® UV Detecting Décor is functional decor with 
a purpose. This décor features a Rapid Sense® indicator area 
that will change color based on the amount of UVB.  
This will allow you to know when to replace your UV bulb and 
to ensure your animal is getting optimal UV for their health.

Recommendations on optimal UV range:

Healthy UV range - TROPICAL Healthy UV range - DESERT

Leopard 
Gecko Russian Tortoise

Green
Iguana

Bearded
Dragon

Uromastyx
Chameleon Anole

Replace
UV bulb

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gAam5MTZg5M
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Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100540560 Small 4
8.25 x 8.25 x 9.5

(7 x 7 x 7.5)
0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 1 5 9 6

100540561 Large 1
16 x 10.25 x 10

(13.5 x 8 x 8)
0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 1 6 1 9

WATERFALLS
Zilla® Waterfalls help to create a tranquil and humid environment for your pet. Their natural look and 
feel helps them blend into even the most naturally designed habitat. Small openings for the cord and to 
drain the water keep feeder insects from drowning and your pets from getting stuck inside. Running 
water entices animals to drink and stay hydrated, while the water flow helps to add humidity to the 
habitat. These unique décor items can help transform any terrarium into a tropical paradise.

The Small Waterfall features a pool!

The Large Waterfall has a river!

Small holes reduce  
the amount of  

debris that can get  
into waterHELPFUL

TIP

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100111325 — 1
11.75 x 9.5 x 5.25

(6.5 x 11.75 x 5.5)

FREESTANDING FLOATING  
BASKING PLATFORM
Mobility of décor is a key element to creating a naturalistic 
habitat for your pet. This Basking Platform is freestanding so  
it can be placed anywhere within an aquatic environment.  
The platform top floats as the water level changes from 
evaporation, providing an easily accessible basking surface for 
your turtle, newt or any other aquatic reptile or amphibian.
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VERTICAL DÉCOR
Providing décor for arboreal species can often be challenging. The Zilla® Vertical 
Décor uses strong suction cups that allow these realistic décor pieces to stick to 
the glass higher up where your gecko, frog, or snake feels more safe. Made from 
hard foam and painted to blend into the terrarium, these lightweight pieces of 
décor offer your pet an all new way to eat, bask, or hide. 

Features:
•	 Mushroom Feeding Ledge - Comes with reusable feeding dish

•	 Rock Cave - Includes black window cling to use outside of the terrarium to provide 
security to the animals and allow you to view them without disturbing them

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

Mushroom Feeding Ledge

100531596 — 12
9.5 x 5.25 x 5

(8.5 x 4 x 3.75)

Rock Cave

100531598 — 12
7.5 x 5.5 x 6.25

(9 x 6 x 7.25)

Rock Cave

Mushroom  
Feeding Ledge

Watch the
Video

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gujFZMLgRp8
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Item No.  Style / Size Case
Qty.

Item Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111607 Small 12 12.375 x 5.5 x 4.375

100111576 Large 12 15.5 x 5.375 x 5

100111786
Small
Corner

8 9.375 x 8.375 x 5

100111896
Large
Corner

4 12.5 x 10.375 x 4.375

BASKING PLATFORM RAMPS
All platforms are hand-crafted from durable materials that have  
the look and feel of rock, but are far more easy to clean and will 
not upset the mineral balance of the terrarium water. 

ROCK LAIRS
Humidity is important in helping reptiles shed, as well as providing them 
with an area to lay eggs. These naturalistic hideaways provide humidity 
for your reptile, as well as a dark den area to feel safe.

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Retail Package Dimension
(Item Dimension)

(L" x W" x H")
UPC

100111351 Medium 1
8.5 x 6 x 5.25

(8.25 x 5.75 x 5)

100111352 Large 1
11.25 x 8 x 6.25

(11 x 7.75 x 6)

100540559 X-Large 1
14 x 9.5 x 6.75

(13.5 x 9 x 6.25)
0 9 6 3 1 6 0 0 1 5 3 4

Medium 
Rock Lair

Large 
Rock Lair

X-Large 
Rock Lair
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Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Item Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111799 Medium 24 4 x 8 x 3.5

0 9 6 3 1 6 6 8 5 5 2 9

100111851 Large 24 5 x 10.75 x 5.5

DENS AND HIDING PLACES
The three activities reptiles enjoy most: basking in warmth, climbing and relaxing in a cool burrow. Each shelter is 
made with non-porous exterior surfaces that are easy to clean with soapy water. They will not retain water or promote 
bacteria so terrariums stay healthier and smell fresher longer. Use for both aquatic and terrestrial environments. 

Bark Bends

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Item Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111740 Medium 4 9 x 5.5 x 3.75

100111741 Large 4 13.5 x 7 x 4.75

Herp Hotels

Shale Rock Den
Item No. Size Case

Qty.
Item Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111696 Medium 8 9 x 6.5 x 3.5

Rock Dens
Item No. Size Case

Qty.
Item Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111770 Small 16 5.5 x 4.625 x 2.25

100111771 Medium 8 6.5 x 6.75 x 3

100111772 Large 8 8.5 x 9.5 x 4

100111773 X-Large 2 12.25 x 11.5 x 4.75
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Durable DishesDurable Dens
Item No. Size Case

Qty.
Item Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111658 Small 24 4.5 x 3.125 x .875

100111659 Medium 24 6.625 x 4.5 x 1.25

100111660 Large 24 8.375 x 5.75 x 1.625

Item No. Size Case
Qty.

Item Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111662 Small 24 6.125 x 5.125 x 2.5

100111663 Medium 24 8.625 x 7.125 x 3.375

100111664 Large 24 10.625 x 8.875 x 4.25

DURABLE DÉCOR
Affordable and durable, these dishes and dens fit the needs of any reptile keeper. The rock look and texture enables your pet to 
climb on them easily, while still allowing for easy cleaning. A lip around the bottom and wide base adds stability to keep them from 
being knocked over. The strong plastic material can stand up to claws and heat, making the dens a great basking area as well.

Terrarium Dishes
Item No. Size Case

Qty.
Item Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111654 Small 48 4 x 2.5 x 1

100111657 Medium 24 5.5 x 3.5 x 1.25

DISHES
Zilla® food and water dishes provide an essential area to keep food and water protected in the habitat. The low side walls 
make bowls easily accessible and places daily nourishment within reach of any size reptile. The durable and heavy construction 
limits spills and pushing around the habitat. Easy to clean with soap and water to help keep the terrarium healthy.

Terraced Dishes
Item No. Size Case

Qty.
Item Dimension
(L" x W" x H") UPC

100111760 Small 24 5.25 x 5.5 x 1.375

100111761 Medium 12 6 x 5.75 x 1.5

100111762 Large 6 9.5 x 8.875 x 1.875
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Bedding Guide 
Choose the right bedding for your reptile.

REPTILE BEDDING
Bark Blend
•	 Encourages natural digging and �burrowing 

behavior
•	 Evenly distributes heat and humidity 

�throughout the terrarium
•	 100% natural �bark

Snake & Lizard Litter (Aspen)
•	 Laboratory grade – choice of 

professional herpetologists
•	 Heat treated and ultra absorbent
•	 Hypo-allergenic – does not contain 

�harmful aromatic oils
•	 100% natural – �environmentally friendly

Coconut Husk (Brick)
•	 100% natural
•	 Holds moisture
•	 Ideal for egg incubation

Desert Blend
•	 Creates a natural and attractive �desert 

environment
•	 Excellent heat conductor
•	 Stimulates natural digging �and burrowing 

behavior

Jungle Mix
•	 100% natural – ideal for tropical and 

�forest habitats
•	 Holds moisture for humidity-loving reptiles
•	 Promotes digging, breeding �and egg 

incubation

Terrarium Liner
•	 Absorbent, non-abrasive material 

�will not irritate
•	 Cannot be ingested
•	 Made from recycled materials

 Bark Blend   •   • • • • • •   • • • •  
 Coconut Husk (Brick)   •   • • • •   • •   • • •  
 Desert Blend •   •         •     •       •
 Jungle Mix   •   • • • • • • • • • • •  
 Snake & Lizard Litter               •     • •      
 Terrarium Liner •   •   • • • • •   • •   •  

• Preferred

• Acceptable
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•	 Heat or UVB

•	 For use with reptiles that 
require a heated spot for 
basking or focused light.

•	 Ideal for: Incandescent 
Bulbs, Incandescent  
Spots, Fluorescent Coil 
Bulbs, Heat Emitters,  
Mini Halogen Bulbs

Ultraviolet (or UV) light is represented in the light spectrum with 
the wavelength of 200 to 400 nanometers (nm). The UV spectrum 
is broken up into three parts: UVA, UVB and UVC, all of which are 
present in natural sunlight:

300 400 500 600 700WAVELENGTH (nm)

SPECTROGRAPH

XRay
below 200nm

XRay
below 200nm

UVC
200-260nm

UVC
200-260nm

UVB
260-320nm

UVB
260-320nm

UVA
320-400nm

UVA
320-400nm

V I S I B L EV I S I B L E

Reptiles and amphibians require UVB and UVA light – each of 
which is used for different purposes.

•	 UVA is in the visible range for reptiles, and is responsible for 
normal behaviors such as feeding, diurnal movement, mating and 
others.

•	 UVB is a non-visible wavelength, and allows the synthesis of 
�vitamin D3, which helps to process calcium and support bone 
disease.

•	 UVC is also a non-visible wavelength, and is not required by 
reptiles. �UVC is often used as the light source for UV sterilization  
for killing bacteria, and at high levels of exposure, can be harmful 
to most animals.

Zilla recommends replacing fluorescent bulbs every 3,500 hours 
or 12 months, as UV output decreases with time.*

Note: UV wavelengths are filtered by glass and plastic, so it is 
important that the bulb has direct exposure to the reptile’s habitat.

UNDERSTAND FLUORESCENT LIGHTING

1.	Choose the proper light and/or heat fixture. 2.	Choose the proper UV light bulb.

	 •	Identify the reptile on the habitat guide and select 
recommended UV bulb.

		  Tropical 25 Fluorescent T8 Bulbs

		  Desert 50 Fluorescent T8 Bulbs

		  Mini G9 CF Bulbs                 Coil Bulbs

•	 Heat and/or UVB

•	 For use with a reptile that 
requires a heated spot for 
basking or focused light 
�and UVB.

•	 Ideal for: Mini UVB, Mini 
Halogen, UVB Coil Bulbs

Premium
Reflector Dome

Halogen
MiniDome

Heat & UVB
Basking Fixture

Mini Heat
& UVB Fixture

12
"

25
 m

W
/c

m
2

12
"

50
 m

W
/c

m
2

Tropical 
Series 25

Desert 
Series 50

Lighting & Heating Guide

*3500 hours is based on a 10 hour day.
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3.	Choose the right heat bulb.

	 •	Identify the reptile on the habitat guide and select recommended heating temperature requirements.

Incandescent Bulbs	 Incandescent Spots	 Mini Halogen Bulbs

	 •	Provide a temperature gradient for the reptile where the animal can bask in the 
heat and then move to the other side of the living area to cool down.

	 •	Make sure to have thermometers at each end of the terrarium and 
a digital infrared thermometer to spot check temperatures.

	 •	Temperatures taken directly under fixture.

Temperature increase over ambient temperature
(at bottom of tank under bulb)

COOL HOTTEMPERATURE GRADIENT

 Incandescent Temperature Mini Halogen Temperature
 Bulbs Increase Bulbs Increase
  F°  F°

 50 watt 7° - 9° 25 watt 5° - 8°
 50 watt

 50 watt 5° - 7° 25 watt 5° - 8°
 75 watt 6° - 8°

 50 watt 4° - 6° 25 watt 5° - 8°
 75 watt 5° - 7°

 50 watt 8° - 10° 25 watt 5° - 8°
 75 watt 16° - 18°
 100 watt 18° - 20°

 100 watt 14° - 17° 25 watt 5° - 8°
 150 watt 23° - 26° 50 watt 10° - 12°

 100 watt 9° - 12° 25 watt 3° - 5°
 150 watt 19° - 22° 50 watt 5° - 8°

10 G
20" x 10" x 12"

15 G
24" x 12" x 12"

20 High
24" x 12" x 16"

20 Long
30" x 12" x 12"

30 G
36" x 12" x 16"

40 G
48" x 18" x 16"

TERRARIUM
SIZE

Basking Temperatures

  Night Red Heat Blue Day Light White Day Light Night Red Heat Blue Day Light White Day Light
  25 watt 25 watt 25 watt 50 watt 50 watt 50 watt

 6" 18°  -  20° 13° - 15° 13° - 15° 28° - 30° 23° - 25° 25° - 28°

 12" 8° - 10° 11° - 13° 13° - 15° 28° - 30° 20° - 22° 25° - 28°

 16" 5° - 8° 8° - 10° 8° - 10° 15° - 18° 15° - 18° 15° - 18°

Lighting & Heating Guide (continued)

Hypomelanistic Green Iguana  
(Iguana iguana)
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   Day Temperature  Night Temperature
  UVB/UVA Basking Gradient Gradient Humidity
 Reptiles Lighting Temperature Range (warm to cool) (cool to warm) Range

SNAKES
 Ball Python* Tropical 25 90-95°F 88-83°F 75-80°F 60-80%
 Boas (Columbian & Red Tail)* Tropical 25 90-95°F 88-83°F 75-80°F 60-80%
 Brazilian Rainbow Boas* Tropical 25 85-88°F 80-75°F 68-72°F 40-60%
 Corn Snakes* Tropical 25 85-90°F 85-75°F 68-72°F 40-60%
 Kingsnakes and Milk Snakes* Tropical 25 85-90°F 85-75°F 68-72°F 40-60%
 Garter Snakes* Tropical 25 85-90°F 85-72°F 68-72°F 40-60%
BOX TURTLES & LAND TORTOISES
 Red Foot Tortoise Desert 50 85-90°F 85-75°F 70-75°F —
 Eastern Box Turtles Desert 50 85-88°F 85-75°F 65-75°F 60-70%
AQUATIC TURTLES
 Red-Eared Slider Turtles Tropical 25 85-90°F 85-70°F 68-72°F 100%
 Painted Turtles Tropical 25 85-90°F 85-70°F 68-72°F 100%
LIZARDS
 Bearded Dragons Desert 50 100-110°F 90-80°F 70-75°F 25-40%
 Uromastyx Desert 50 100-120°F 85-80°F 70-75°F 30%
 Green Iguanas Tropical 25 90-100°F 90-70°F 70-75°F 60-80% + Spray Mist
 Chinese Water Dragons Tropical 25 90-100°F 90-70°F 70-75°F 60-80% + Spray Mist
 Nile Monitors Desert 50 90-95°F 90-80°F 75-80°F 40-60%
 Savannah Monitors Desert 50 100-110°F 92-80°F 72-80°F 40-50%
 Emerald Swifts Desert 50 90-95°F 90-75°F 68-75°F 70-90%
 Tegus Desert 50 90-100°F 90-80°F 70-75°F 60-80%
 Green & Bahama Anoles Tropical 25 90-100°F 90-75°F 68-75°F 70-90% + Spray Mist
 Blue-Tongue Skinks Desert 50 90-95°F 85-75°F 70-75°F 30-50%
 Schneider’s Skinks Desert 50 95-105°F 90-80°F 68-70°F 30-50%
GECKOS
 Leopard Gecko*  Tropical 25 87-90°F 88-78°F 70-75°F 30-50%
 African Fat-Tailed Gecko* Tropical 25 88-90°F 85-75°F 70-75°F 40-60%
 Day Gecko Tropical 25 90-95°F 85-78°F 70-75°F 70-80% + Spray Mist
 Crested Gecko* Tropical 25 — 78-68°F 68-75°F 70-80% + Spray Mist
CHAMELEONS
 Jackson’s Chameleons Tropical 25 85-90°F 80-70°F 68-75°F 80-90% + Spray Mist
 Panther Chameleons Tropical 25 90-95°F 90-75°F 70-75°F 70-80% + Spray Mist
 Veiled Chameleons Tropical 25 90-100°F 90-70°F 70-75°F 60-70% + Spray Mist
FROGS & TOADS
 Poison Arrow Frogs* Tropical 25 — 76-72°F — 80-90% + Spray Mist
 Red-Eyed / White’s Tree Frog* Tropical 25 — 85-75°F 68-75°F 80-90% + Spray Mist
 Monkey / Painted Tree Frogs* Tropical 25 — 85-75°F 75-80°F 80-90% + Spray Mist
 Horned Frogs / Pac-Man Frogs* Tropical 25 — 82-72°F — 70-80% + Spray Mist
 Fire Bellied Toads* Tropical 25 — 82-65°F — 60-70%
NEWTS & SALAMANDERS
 Fire Belly Newt* Tropical 25 78-65°F — — 60-80%
 Tiger/Mole Salamander* Tropical 25 78-55°F — — 60-80%

*	These species do not require UVB, but the UVA from the Tropical 25 UVB Coil Bulb will increase 
natural behaviors and the spectrum of light is good for plant growth in natural vivariums. This bulb 
is optional, but highly beneficial.

Habitat Guide   
Heating, lighting and humidity requirements.
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